HIL0025  LWL-LED Spec-A 5/14
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
LIGHTWATT LED
SEVERE LOCATION
1 Fast-Lock J-box mounting - recessed j-box requires installation of the included 1½”
extension ring (supplied).
2  (x) = 1 (120v), 2 (208v), 3 (240v), 4 (277v)

 A B
 14.25” 14.75”
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LWLP-30-U
# of LEDsSeries Mount Source Voltage RefractorColor Temp Color Options
LWL U
B
A
B
A
B
A
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change
without notice. Copyright © 2013 Hubbell Lighting   All Rights Reserved.
For more information visit our web site: http://www.hubbellindustrialcom/
Phone: 1-864-678-1000 HIL0025  LWL-LED Spec-A  01/15
pg 2 LIGHTWATT LED - SEVERE LOCATION
NUMBER OF
LEDS
DRIVE CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(AMPS)
SYSTEM POWER
30 700
120 0.60 70.00
277 0.30 70.00
ELECTRICAL DATA
OPERATING HOURS
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
0 25,000 50,000 TM-21-111 100,000
L70
(HOURS)